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NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

KRYTÁ VERANDA
ZÁVĚTŘÍ
ZÁDVEŘÍ
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POKOJ
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17,05
2,70
4,47
0,59

15,20
3,73
0,94

22,42
4,45

20,98

92,53 m2

S

LEGENDA MÍSTNOSTÍ


	D DISPOZIČNÍ STUDIE
	D.01 PŘÍZEMÍ - STÁVAJÍCÍ STAV


